
Bursar Office – Staff Updated 4/27/2021 

Cashier’s Office Staff Mitchell Hall Room 285 
Peter Jankowski 
jankowsk@uwm.edu 
(414) 290-7279

Cashier’s Office Supervisor 

Cindy Best 
bestc@uwm.edu 
(414) 251-7328

Sr Financial Specialist - Financial Aid Staledated Checks Liaison 
- Tuition and wire transfer payment processing
- Department Deposits
- General Tuition-related questions

Vicki Mallas 
mallas@uwm.edu 
(414) 290-7284

Sr Financial Specialist - Sponsored Programs Liaison 
- Tuition and wire transfer payment processing
- Department Deposits
- General Tuition-related questions

Verlinda Pickett 
pickettv@uwm.edu 
(414) 290-7293

Sr Financial Specialist - Refund Specialist 
- PAWS refunds
- General tuition-related questions

Accounts Receivable Office Staff Mitchell Hall Room 295 
Cameron Stearns 
cstearns@uwm.edu 
(414) 229-4302

Bursar Interim 

Vacant 

414-229-3116

Accountant 
- Fiscal reporting
- Campus based loan reconciliations
- Nursing Loan projections
- QuickBooks administrator

Jasmine Overton 
overtonj@uwm.edu 
(414) 290-7288

Collections Specialist 
- Delinquent campus based student loans, student financial accounts and

university receivable collections
- Bankruptcy processing
- Release Bursar holds

Angelique Nieskes 
nieskes@uwm.edu 
(414) 290-7286

Collections Specialist 
- Delinquent campus based student loans, student financial accounts and

university receivable collections
- Bankruptcy processing
- Release Bursar holds
- Dean of Student Waivers
-Francisco Cruz 

cruzf@uwm.edu 
(414) 229-3114

Collections Specialist 
- Delinquent campus based student loans, student financial accounts and

university receivable collections
- Bankruptcy processing
- Release Bursar holds

Vacant 

(414) 229-6556

Collections Specialist 
- Delinquent campus based student loans, student financial accounts and

university receivable collections
- Bankruptcy processing
- Release Bursar holds

Celestine Guma 
guma@uwm.edu 
(414) 229-1195

Third Party Billing Accountant -
- Third party billing authorizations
- Graduate appointment payroll deduction
- Graduation charges/Reversals
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